
300 500 600 600 Shorts 800 900 Longs Grand

A Valpy Karl 50.07 50.08 49.03 50.03 199.21 74.09 73.05 147.14 346.35

White Allen 49.04 50.08 47.02 50.06 196.20 74.08 71.05 145.13 341.33

Mehrtens Bevan 50.06 50.04 48.05 49.05 197.20 74.08 70.04 144.12 341.32

Dodson Malcolm 48.04 50.06 50.03 48.03 196.16 75.10 68.02 143.12 339.28

Chittock Ken 49.06 50.05 50.04 47.02 196.17 71.07 68.05 139.12 335.29

Kershaw Chris 49.02 49.05 47.03 47.03 192.13 73.08 69.05 142.13 334.26

Miller John 47.04 50.05 46.04 47.05 190.18 74.08 69.04 143.12 333.30

Dick David 49.03 50.09 48.01 46.05 193.18 74.07 65.03 139.10 332.28

Webb 50.05 46.01 46.02 50.03 192.11 0.00 192.11

Steele Murray 68.03 61.02 129.05 129.05

B Whyte Clinton 49.03 49.03 48.03 49.05 195.14 71.06 62.03 133.09 328.23

Gilchrist Robbie 46.02 47.05 44.01 47.02 184.10 70.02 63.02 133.04 317.14

Fleming John 47.04 46.02 45.04 48.03 186.13 73.06 54.00 127.06 313.19

C Hooper Kevin 46.03 49.06 48.03 49.04 192.16 73.07 64.02 137.09 329.25

Snowden Coby 44.01 46.03 38.00 45.01 173.05 68.03 58.02 126.05 299.10

Hawksby Brian 46.01 46.04 42.01 36.02 170.08 62.01 57.02 119.03 289.11

F Chui Mike 60.06 59.04 60.07 60.07 239.24 88.05 85.05 173.10 412.34

Nichol 50.02 52.00 49.03 55.03 206.08 78.01 73.02 151.03 357.11

FTR

Alexander Daniel 58.03 58.03 57.03 57.03 230.12 86.04 83.04 169.08 399.20

Brown 60.06 60.05 52.02 52.01 224.14 87.05 82.04 169.09 393.23

Alexander Mark 58.07 59.03 53.00 55.02 225.12 77.01 78.01 155.02 380.14

Graystone Brain 56.02 57.03 56.03 57.03 226.11 72.03 73.02 145.05 371.16

Shorts Longs

Ashburton team

Hooper 192.16 137.09

Miller 190.18 143.12

Chittock 196.17 139.12

Fleming 186.13 127.06

764.64 546.39

Malvern team

Mehrtens 197.20 144.12

Valpy 199.21 147.14

White 196.20 145.13

Kershaw 192.13 142.13

784.74 578.52
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